Position

County Librarian
Senior Library Branch Assist
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Branch Assistant
Office Assistant |
Library Assistant
Clerical Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Office Assistant |
Library Asst Ex-Help
Office Assistant |
Clerical Assistant
Office Assistant |
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Program Assistant |l
Office Assistant |

Library Assistant

Other Positions Held County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Department Total Wages

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$97,759
$38,530
$37,371
$34,035
$33,280
$30,232
$27,149
$26,754
$26,339
$21,929
$20,113
$14,236
$13,592
$13,249
$12,155
$11,358
$7,686
$7,012
$6,748
$6,430
$6,167
$5,218
$4,105
$3,564
$1,299

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,657
$13,728
$14,019
$13,307
$13,153
$16,207
$11,319
$16,744
$5,544
$11,004
$10,331
$4,984
$8,442
$9,825
$0
$3,824
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$756
$0



