Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Librarian		Madera County	Library	\$97,759	\$32,657
Senior Library Branch Assist		Madera County	Library	\$38,530	\$13,728
Library Assistant		Madera County	Library	\$37,371	\$14,019
Library Assistant		Madera County	Library	\$34,035	\$13,307
Library Assistant		Madera County	Library	\$33,280	\$13,153
Library Assistant		Madera County	Library	\$30,232	\$16,207
Library Assistant		Madera County	Library	\$27,149	\$11,319
Library Branch Assistant		Madera County	Library	\$26,754	\$16,744
Office Assistant I		Madera County	Library	\$26,339	\$5,544
Library Assistant		Madera County	Library	\$21,929	\$11,004
Clerical Assistant		Madera County	Library	\$20,113	\$10,331
Library Assistant		Madera County	Library	\$14,236	\$4,984
Library Assistant		Madera County	Library	\$13,592	\$8,442
Library Assistant		Madera County	Library	\$13,249	\$9,825
Library Assistant		Madera County	Library	\$12,155	\$0
Office Assistant I		Madera County	Library	\$11,358	\$3,824
Library Asst Ex-Help		Madera County	Library	\$7,686	\$0
Office Assistant I		Madera County	Library	\$7,012	\$0
Clerical Assistant		Madera County	Library	\$6,748	\$0
Office Assistant I		Madera County	Library	\$6,430	\$0
Library Assistant		Madera County	Library	\$6,167	\$0
Library Assistant		Madera County	Library	\$5,218	\$0
Program Assistant II		Madera County	Library	\$4,105	\$0
Office Assistant I		Madera County	Library	\$3,564	\$756
Library Assistant		Madera County	Library	\$1,299	\$0